TrailTrophy Kronplatz
Reischach/Bruneck (Sudtirol/ITA) / 31.07.2015

0000
Klockau, Robert 000: 42:31
00: Gauting
00: 77
0: 10.00 km 00000/000: 27 (of 81)
Rider Class 00000/0: 27 (of 69)
000000: 37:01

aooo: 00000: 8(of 27)
Masters 0000000: 37:01
aoon aooo ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g { i ad 5 g a i
np! 2:50 6 0:20 26 0:23 2:50 6 0:20 26 0:23
002 2:39 7 0:22 26 0:26 5:29 7 0:42 25 0:49
oo 3 1:49 10 0:18 38 0:18 7:18 8 1:00 29 1:05
0o 4 2:39 9 0:28 26 0:28 9:57 8 1:28 27 1:29
oos 3:55 8 0:38 30 0:38 13:52 8 2:02 27 2:06
oo 6 3:59 9 0:34 36 0:34 17:51 7 2:36 28 2:37
g7 4:40 9 0:41 34 0:41 22:31 8 3:17 29 3:17
oo s 4:58 11 0:34 34 0:36 27:29 8 3:51 30 3:51
009 5:09 11 0:34 40 0:34 32:38 8 4:25 31 4:25
0g 10 5:59 7 0:43 25 0:43 38:37 8 5:08 29 5:08
0o 11 3:54 5 0:24 23 0:25 - 15
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